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Krungthai
nsulng

Account Detail

Account No.  614-6-02978-5

Account Name  Inanau

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

A5yl 13 Issanan

PHETCHABUN BR.

188.00

0.00

0.00

8.00

29-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: -~

Spedific Period: Today

02-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

08-12-2025

09-12-2025

09-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

16-12-2025

16-12-2025

16-12-2025

16-12-2025

16-12-2025

about:blank

‘Te'HEr o
937071
937072
937072
937072
937072
937072
937072
937072
937072
937070
937070

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
937071
937071
937071
937071

937071

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCDi4

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

AMUSATIUNTINST
anihdnun/2

GFMIS/nautityil
nats/108682
GFMIS/nsuiigyd
na1e/108682

GFMIS/anuiiayd
na/108682
GFMIS/nsuiisyd
nan9/108682
GFMIS/asuYeyit
na9/108682

GFMIS/nswieydl
na9/108682

GFMIS/asuiiqd
nae/108682

GFMIS/nanitrydt
aRs/108682

GFMIS/nsuiiydt
nane/108682

GFMIS/nsuifey#t
nanae/108682

Phetchabun tec-
1000005675175
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675153
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675149

Phetchabun tec-
1000005675139

Phetchabun tec-
1000005675122
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675108
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675095
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675081
Phetchabun tec-
1000005675062

Phetchabun tec-
1000005675033

GFMIS/amuiaud
AN19/108682
GRMIS/nsufudt
Aa13/108682
GFMIS/asuiigyd
nN19/108682
GFMIS/nsuiaydt
AA9/108682

GFMIS/nsuieydt
nanv/108682

GO/d'nTn\nu

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name  Sunenda malawmdsysai(iusndssana)

Currency THB
Available Balance 168.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 31-12-2025 Time: -

Amount Fax Balance

168.00 168.00 108682
1,000.00 1,168.00 108682
1,000.00 2,168.00 108682
1,000.00 3,168.00 108682 /
1,000.00 4,168.00 108682 (weamn pl ] pﬁaj N g‘; )
400.00 4)568.00 108682 Waiminu n13un i g
1,000.00 5568.00 108682
990.65 6,558.65 108682
990.65 754930 108682
600.00 814930 108682
2,210.00 10359.30 108682
2,210.00 814930 0614
600,00 754930 0614 ﬂ/\—'/
-1,000.00 6,549.30 0614 Q
o w0t (evssiuns Usemulaw)
-990.65 4,558.65 °§ﬁ'luwmi’mm o adlaun o 3‘\{’5&1
-1,000.00 3558.65 0614
-1,000.60 2,558.65 0614
-990.65 1,568.00 0614
-1,000.00 568.00 0614
-400.00 168.00 0614
5,336.00 5,504.00 108682
2,340.00 784400 108682
1,000.00 8,844.00 108682
1,000.00 9,844.00 108682
1,000.00 10,844.00 108682

1/3



8/1/69 10:01 about:blank

Transaction
' code - Descriptiol

GFMIS/nsuifeydt

27 16-12-2025 937071 BCD14 AR10/108682 5,000.00 15,844.00 108682
28 16-12-2025 937071 BCD14 ﬁm&%&@ 420.00 16,264.00 108682
29 16-12-2025 937071 BCD14 gmlls{(’)‘;é‘g,_‘w 990.65 17,25465 108682
30 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 gg:?f{&sgé’z‘“ﬂ 1,000.00 18,254.65 108682
31 17122025 937070 BCD14 gﬂ‘ “’ "5/1/5;‘;‘2‘“’1 3,795.00 22,040.65 108682
32 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 ga' : a"f{g‘g;‘;’;ﬁ 9,390.00 31,439.65 108682
33 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 Egrjls!ggggéu ﬁ 1,000.00 32,439.65 108682
34 17-122025 937070 BCD14 ﬁmlf{g;f‘g“ﬂ 6,077.00 38,516.65 108682
35 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 gmﬁﬁgfi 1,000.00 30,516.65 108682
36 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 mﬁ’gggg‘fi 1,000.00 40,516.65 108682
37 17-12-2025 937070 BCD14 gg:?s/l’é‘gg‘f’;‘“’? 990.65 41,507.30 108682
38 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT '1’35‘6%‘%*{;‘;‘3%7' -1,000.00 40,507.30 0614
39 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ig{?o%“oa;‘;'_,‘;escz' -1,000.00 3950730 0614
4 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT gggtmm%?;;i -1,000.00 38507.30 0614
4 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ';38“00' 0“58‘13"3% -1,000.00 37,507.30 0614
42 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ?3?0%‘;;:3";; -990.65 36,516.65 0614
43 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ?mgg’ag; ~15,467.00 21,049.65 0614
44 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT El’ggt&huasbgggeg -1,000.00 20,049.65 0614
45 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT Em&lﬁ -5,000.00 15,04065 0614
46 17-12-2025 03999 BPDWT '1’22‘0%':;’;‘2"553 -2,340.00 1270065 0614
7 17122005 93909 BPDWT i -5,336.00 737365 0614
48 17-12-2025 93909 BPDWT S -420.00 695365 0614 e

Phetchabun tec- <t o £
49 17-12-2025 939359 BPDWT 1000005829539 -1,000.00 5,953.65 0614 (u N an 117 Aa‘- 0 ﬂ 5 a‘ alala) )

Phetchabun tec- o Y v oA
50 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT OOOOEROSTAE -990.65 4963.00 0614 Wanhaumtn?
51 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT 'l’goemm'asbg‘z“;ﬁlsc' -1,000.00 396300 0614
52 18122025 937070 mops | Seadal 32,896.00 36,850.00 108682
53 18122025 937070 BCD14 G'"m",s{o";"sg‘;“ﬂ 1,025,470.00 1,062,32000 108682
54 18122005 937070 Bopa eI 58,800.00 1,121,129.00 108682
55 18122025 937070 BCD14 ki s 9,605.00 113073400 108682
56 18122025 637070 BCD4 pol ﬂ“sll’ggggz‘yﬂ 24,766.36 1,155,500.36 108682
57 18-12-2025 93909 BPDWT st it -58,800.00 1,09,70036 0614
58 18-12-2025 93999 BPOWT 5335.?55’2‘5"652% -9,605.00 1,087,095.36 0614 a/g__.-——
59 18-12-2025 93009 BPDWT intlaciraibini 32,896.00 1,05419036 0614 ; 1

1Y < U
e sevula)
60 18122025 93950 BPOWT b -1,025,470.00 2872936 0614 (WIENBIIUNI K v
a kg &
2 e NAUALNYIYIN
61 18122025 93999 BPDWT bilsiciiarnd say 3,795.00 249343 (bl WIUNIINEN Qs \
«

62 22-12-2025 937071 BCD14 ‘j::”;f{gg’s‘s”;‘“’ﬁ 3,000.00 2793436 108682
63 22-12-2025 937071 BCD14 "f::’f{g;‘g‘“ﬂ 19,600.00 47,534.36 108682
64 22-12-2025 937071 BCD14 ga' N“S/i/gg;{fz‘“” 19,600.00 67,134.36 108682
65 22122025 937071 BCD14 fgﬁ&‘g’;‘;‘-’ﬁ 10,500.00 7763436 108682
66  22-12-2025 937071 BCD14 g‘;ﬁf{ggggﬁ 66,240.00 143,87436 108682
67 22-12:2025 937071 BCD14 ﬁ;ﬁm”ﬂ 351,350.00 49522436 108662
68 22122025 937071 BCD14 ?::"‘,I,S{O";’;;‘“ﬁ 980.00 496,204.36 108682
69 23-12-2025 90180 CBCA St 10645569 24,766.36 47143800 0700
70 25-122025 93999 BPDWT s el -238,233.55 23320445 0614

about:blank 2/3
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No

71

72

73

74

75

76

78
79
80
81

82

83

84

86

87

90

91

92

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

about:blank

‘Date

Teller Id
93999
93999

93999

937082
937073

937072

683595
683595
683595
571698
571698

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

9389¢

90180
K19294
K19294

K19294

Transaction

Code

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCDO2

BCDO2

BCDO2

CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

PADWP

PADWP

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

g

: Descriﬁﬁon

Phetchabun tec-
1000006028346

Phetchabun tec-
1000006028198

Phetchabun tec-
1000006028238

VEC.GO/#iinau

ADTATIHATIATT
andhdnmn/2

VEC.GO/aifanu
AMTATTUHATMT
aihdnsn/2
VEC.GO/&hilinu

AMTNIIUMIMT
aihidnmn/2

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122153

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122158

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122165

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122180

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122184

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122190

Phetchabun tec-
1000006122192

SBK:30 SBR:84 ICAS
INCLR1

9294-
10900016316701221

92%4-
10900016316701221

9294~
10900016316701221

. Cheque No.

10645573
10645574
10645575
10645571
10645572

10645570

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Amount

about:blank

Tax Balance

-19,600.00 213,604.45
-12,762.00 200,842.45
-48,492.34 152,350.11
936,334.31 1,088,684.42
1,713,991.88 2,802,676.30
26,727.32 2,829,403.62
-9,555.36 2,819,848.26
-54,426.50 2,765421.76
-5,368.00 2,760,053.76
-294,364.89 2,465,688.87
-17,558.52 2,448,130.35
-57,900.60 2,390,230.35
-152,758.00 2,237,472.35
-114,200.00 2,123,272.35
-1,967,785.35 155,487.00
-19,150.00 136,337.00
-9,700.00 126,637.00
-5,034.00 121,603.00
-92,475.00 29,128.00
-6,000.00 23,128.00
-1,960.00 21,168.00
-21,000.00 168.00

‘ 4,351,555;;7 '

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@Kktb.co.th

o £
(uransil ASENANA)
Wt eE

o

(evesdun’ Ussvulan)
o a ¢
AEUNEMIIEABIALUANTIYIN
Y

InitBr

0614

0614

0614

108682

108682

108682

0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614

0614

0614

0614

0614

0614

0614

0700

0614

0614

0614

-4,351,391.47

3/3
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UM
yaAAIEERINSIBUANSUAnTantRuEnUsELANI LY (GFMIS) 387,391.49

#n Suiingneanly UU.137/69 720.00 720.00
uin

Wndigiiavas lainuntudu

W 10653929 Wusrenisasdnawasdinn 400.00

Feaud 10654032 Waasiufi 31/12/68 44737 84737
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Krungthai

ngvulna

Account Detail

Account No.  614-0-37487-1 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  a.wmaiiawasysel Wuligenisdnen Alias Name  Swsnduvaiamasysal
Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 239,724.90 Available Balance 239,724.90
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount .00
Cheque Clearing 8.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 19.71
Last Transaction Date 08-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
“Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: - To 31-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

i

1.‘elle_ Id : 'i‘mns;ctlpn Coae e ‘Descﬁptlon A_rn‘ount
R R e S SR R e T e Sz S R T - e

1 01-12-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 3%23:33%&000 i 600.00 2,065180.24 0863 ( ’]j " Tj 3l A3 ann ")
2 01-12-2025 683505 SDCH 3,950.00 2,069,130.24 0614 WIVUTTUY ﬂ”l’iﬁtv'%

02-12-2025 93699 OTO0S TFR-6146026255 -133,182.41 1,935,956.83 0614

02-12-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1428760707 3,250.00 1,939,206.83 0614
5 03122025 TTBANK NMPSDP pctlsaier s b 800.00 1,940,006.83 0643
6 03-12-2025 90180 oTos TFR-6146026255 -438.05 1,939,568.78 0700
7 04-12-2025 N/A oT0S TFR-6146026255 2,574.02 1,936,994.76 0614
8 04-12-2025 N/A o10S TFR-6146026255 2,928.80 1,934,065.87 0614
9 04122025  ABOOM4 IORSDT 014-0372506986 5,000.00 1,939,065.87 0614
10 04122025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1682853944 800.00 1,939,865.87 0614
1 04122025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -282,363.07 1,657,502.80 0614
12 04122025 571698 SDCH 5,500.00 1,663,002.80 0614
13 04122025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -19,800.00 1,643,202.80 0614
14 04122025 03999 otos TFR-6146026255 -36,420.00 1,606,782.80 0614 q‘ »/g____—'
15 04-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -7,662.00 1,599,120.80 0614
16 0412-2025 93999 0105 TFR-6146026255 -5,955.00 LSS36580 061441184 Juns Us 5?]111911)
17 04122025 93999 oTosS TFR-6146026255 -5,755.00 156741080 0614 8 . R .
18 04-12-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -2,600.00 1,584,810.80 g@amamsawmaammumwwwm
19 04-12-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -928.00 1,583,882.80 0614
20 04122025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -5,355.75 157852705 0614
21 04-12-2025 53999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -120,150.00 1,458,377.05 0614
2 08122025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -100.00 1458,277.05 0614
23 08-12-2025 093999 o10s TFR-6146026255 -172,799.50 128547755 0614
24 08122025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -6,660.00 127881755 0614
25 08-12-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -6,610.00 1,272,20755 0614
26 08-12-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -5,975.00 1,266,232.55 0614
27 08-12-205 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -6,500.00 1,259,732.55 0614
28 08-12-205 63999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -33,150.15 122658240 0614
20 08-12-2025 03909 otos TFR-6146026255 8,075.33 1,217,60707 0614
30 08-12-2025 93999 OTO0S TFR-6146026255 -7,211.96 1,210,395.11 0614
31 08-12-2025 93999 010 TFR-6146026255 -5,735.89 1,204,659.22 0614
32 08-12-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 6,959.35 1,197,699.87 0614
33 08122025 93099 oToS TFR-6146026255 -26,901.21 1,170798.66 0614
3¢ 08-12-2025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -5,653.66 1,165,14500 0614
35  08-12-2025 93999 oTes TFR-6146026255 -5,420.86 1,159,724.14 0614
36 11-12-2025 937071 BSD14 f;‘:ﬁt:‘f‘:;;!‘:&’l;“"‘“ 2,210.00 1,161,954.14 108662
37 11-12-2005 90180 o108 TFR-6146026255 -14,850.00 1,147,08414 0700
38 12-12-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 2%23238‘71%(3}322350001 2,000.00 1,149,084.14 0614
39 12-12-2025 573202 spcH 3,200.00 1,152,284.14 0614
4  15-12-2025 ABOCO4 MORPSD 004-1592814419 800.00 1,153,084.14 0614

about:blank 113
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TellerId  Transaction Code ipti % Balance  InitBr

41 15122005 9399 OTOS  TRGME0%6255 59804 113448610 0614

@ 1512205 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -11,523.60 112296250 0614

4 1512205 93999 o108 TFR-6146026255 7,084.00 111587850 0614

44 15122005 93999 o1os TFR-6146026255 -10,602.90 110527560 0614

45 15-12-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -3,880.00 1,101,395.60 0614

46 15-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -12,716.55 1,088,679.05 0614

47 15-12-2025 93999 0O10s TFR-6146026255 -12,246.30 1,076,432.75 0614

48 15-12-2025 93999 QoTos TFR-6146026255 -3,880.00 1,072,552.75 0614

49 15-12-2025 93999 OT10S TFR-6146026255 -5,346.00 1,067,206.75 0614

50 15-12-2025 93999 010 TFR-6146026255 -5,399.00 1,061,807.75 0614

51 15122005 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 -24,750.00 103705775 0614

52 15122025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 720,00 103633775 0614

53 15-12-2025 93999 o105 TFR-6146026255 -12,125.61 1,024,212.14 0614

54 15-12-2025 93999 OTO0S TFR-6146026255 -54,871.40 969,240.74 0614

55 15-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -6,000.00 963,240.74 0614

56 1512:2025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -5,000.00 95824074 0614

5 15122025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 7,300.00 950,940.74 0614

58 15-12-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -11,386.98 939,553.76 0614

59 15-12-2025 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -34,029.27 905,524.49 0614

60 15-12-2025 93999 QT0S TFR-6146026255 -13,058.10 892,466.39 0614

61 15-12-2025 93999 QT0S TFR-6146026255 -24,494.40 867,971.99 0614

62 15-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -3,863.55 864,108.44 0614

63 15-12-2025 93999 OT10s TFR-6146026255 -2,377.57 861,730.87 0614

6 16-12-2025 937070 BSD15 e e 3,200.00 864,930.87 108682

65 16-12-2025 937071 - TR ekt 3,500.00 86843087 108662 , P
66 16-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -99,046.60 769,384.27 0614

67 17-12-2025 93999 0T10s TFR-6146026255 -8,850.00 760,534.27 0614 (u Na "’/D %] 1 3 nj ﬁ:)! a "’ﬂ 6{)
68 17-12-2025 93999 o10s TFR-6146026255 -14,872.00 745,662.27 0614 i " ’ s
69 17-12-2025 93999 o10S TFR-6146026255 -42,784.83 702,877.44 0614 WU sy %
70 17122025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -19,760.40 683,117.04 0614 -
71 17122025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -3,288.00 67982004 0614

72 17-12-2025 93999 oT0S TFR-6146026255 -9,670.00 670,159.04 0614

73 17-12-2025 683595 SDCH 8,560.00 678,719.04 0614

74 17-12-2025 93999 0oT0S TFR-6146026255 -1,200.00 677,519.04 0614

75 17122025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -3,269.16 67424988 0614

76 17-12-2025 93999 0OTOS TFR-6146026255 -21,819.16 652,430.72 0614

77 17-12-2025 93999 oT0s TFR-6146026255 -6,920.00 645,510.72 0614

78 17122025 937072 BSD14 i i 3,180.00 648,600.72 108682

79 17122025 937071 =R o Sl 6,077.00 65476772 108682

80 17-12:2025 937071 BSDI4 oo e 9,390.00 664,157.72 108682

81 17-122025 937071 BSD14 i S 1,000.00 66515772 108682 QN }/g______-
82 17-12:2025 937074 BSD14 e 5,000.00 670,157.72 108682 oo

8 17122025 937073 BSD14 entss o L 2,340.00 624972 108662 (\J’]EW!ENQ‘UVI: ‘J’”‘i”l‘“‘) p

o - -~

84 17-12:2025 937073 BSDI  oepnoun o A 5,336.00 67783372 wmﬁmu'sami'mmaamﬂumwummﬁ
85 18-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -6,240.00 671,593.72 0614

86 18122025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -5,448.00 66614572 0614

§  1812:2025 93999 oros TFR-6146026255 -3,960.00 66218572 0614

88 18-12-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-5642625177 20.00 662,205.72 0614

89 18-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -100,800.00 561,405.72 0614

90 18-12-2025 571698 OTO0S TFR-6146026255 -24,101.54 537,304.18 0614

91 19122025 TTBANK ppsie. .| SO 1,000.00 53830418 0863

2 19122025 TTBANK RS | ey 720,00 53902418 0148

93 19122025 ITBANK D | R i 720.00 53074418 0148

94 22-12-2025 680362 SDCH 1,800.00 541,544.18 0963

95 22-12-2025 93999 0T10S TFR-6146026255 -105,530.00 436,014.18 0614

% 22122025 93999 oTos TFR-6146026255 3,092.30 4329188 0614

97 22-12-2025 90180 oT10S TFR-6146026255 -636.06 432,285.82 0700

98 22-12-2025 90180 OTO0S TFR-6146026255 -1,000.00 431,285.82 0700

99 23-12-2025 ABOO34 MORPSD 034-020021144457 960.00 432,245.82 0614

100 23122005 93999 0T0S TFR-6146026255 -20,000.00 41224582 0614

101 23122025 93000 otos TFR-6146026255 587000 40637582 0614

102 23122005 93999 otos TFR-6146026255 7.865.75 20851003 0614
103 23-12-2025 93999 OoT0S TFR-6146026255 -3,9;2.34 394,517.69 0614

104 24-12-2025 93999 QT0S TFR-6146026255 -3,400.00 391,117.69 0614

105 24-12-2025 93999 OT0S TFR-6146026255 -3,200.00 387,917.69 0614

about:blank 2/3
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106
107
108

109

110
111
112
113
114

i15
116

17

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134

24-12-2025
24-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
25-12-2025
26-12-2025
26-12-2025

26-12-2025

29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025
29-12-2025

29-12-2025

30-12-2025
30-12-2025
31-12-2025

about:blank

Date

24122025

937081

ABO004
ABO004
AB0004
ITBANK
90180
93999
93999

937073

93999
93999
93999
93999
93939
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

ITBANK

AB0004
90180
3400

NMPSDP

MORPSD
OT0S
nes

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

 TFR-6146026255

TFR-6146026255
TR fr 6140638763

Phetchabun tec/inend
walimmTysel2

004-1348682241
004-1592814419
004-1592814419
TR fr 6100902516
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255

Phetchabun tec/Ivenat
mafiawnsysel/2

TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255
TFR-6146026255

010753700088201-
17506848330994000001

004-1348682241
TFR-6146026255

Total:

-20,000.00

-1,200.00 366,717.69 0614
2,070.00 368,787.69 0614
19,600.00 383,387.60 108682
1,080.00 389,467.69 0614
240.00 389,707.69 0614
480.00 390,187.69 0614
1,260.00 39146769 0610
-1,977.03 389,490.66 0700
-22,364.00 36712666 064
-31,160.00 335,966.66 0614
500,000.00 835,966.66 108682
-295,214.95 540,751.71 0614
-40,270.09 500,481.62 0614
-6,241.12 49424050 0614
-26,403.52 467,836.98 0614
-13,869.16 453,967.82 0614
-7,132.71 446,835.11 0614
715579 43967932 0614
-810.00 438,869.32 0614
-6,900.00 431,969.32 0614
-2,750.00 429,219.32 0614
-4,700.00 424,519.32 0614
-7,614.00 416,905.32 0614
-29,700.00 38720532 0614
200.00 387,405.32 0629
270.00 38767532 0614
-3,600.00 384,075.32 0700
3,443.54 387,518.86 0000
609,576.54 -2,286,646.92

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

"y

- - v
(UWaNIal ATEANA)
VramtunsURyY

Balance

367,917.69

[/~

(Wenesduns Useyulaw)
A8 sMIIMEauATiawYsYIel
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nsulna

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Krungthai

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

614-6-02625-5

PHETCHABUN BR.

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Awmatamsysal Wuihssnsdnen Alias Name  2.matiamsysal(@ulngemsdnun)

Currency THB
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

07-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

W N o AW

w

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

abou

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: - To 31-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

02-12-2025
02-12-2025
03-12-2025

03-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025

04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
04-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-12-2025
08-12-2025

08-12-2025

t:blank

93999
93999
90180

90180

N/A

N/A
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93998
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

93999

‘Transaction

_Code

PADWP
QTID
PADWP
OTID

BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
oTID

BPDWT

BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OoTID

BPDWT

D‘escript. n

2.m = &
oo 1000005451658 133,182.41 133,182.41
Overdraft protection 133,182.41 0.00
SBK:14 SBR:597 ICAS
INCLR1 10654023 -438.05 -438.05
Overdraft protection 438.05 0.00
-2,574.02 -2,574.02
Overdraft protection 2,574.02 0.00
-2,928.89 -2,928.89
Overdraft protection 2,928.89 0.00
2m -282,363.07 -282,363.07
aflanz.-1000005551767 nad S RE
Overdraft protection 282,363.07 0.00
R RY
AflAwz-1000005560360 -19,800.00 19,800.00
Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00
am
AfiAna.-1000005560364 -36,420.00 -36,420.00
Overdraft protection 36,420.00 0.00
Lm
Aflaw.-1000005560366 /56200 7,662.00
Overdraft protection 7,662.00 0.00
m » 5
AflAY7-1000005560372 235300 SRR
Overdraft protection 5,955.00 0.00
um 4
aflawz-1000005560378 2:/3:00 L
Overdraft protection 5,755.00 0.00
um
afiawai- 1000005560381 2,500.00 200,00
Overdraft protection 2,600.00 0.00
N
aflaw.-1000005560386 926.00 928.00
Overdraft protection 928.00 0.00
2.mm
allAnn.-1000005560392 535575 -5:355.75
Overdraft protection 5,355.75 0.00
am -
ARANE.-1000005560428 =120,150.00 120,150.00
Overdraft protection 120,150.00 0.00
AN 3 =
ATANT-1000005595015 L00-00 400.00
Overdraft protection 100.00 0.00
2m
afian.-1000005602235 L2ABOD PR
Overdraft protection 172,799.50 0.00
LA -6,660.00 -6,660.00

aftan-1000005613442

0614
0614
0700

0700
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614

o

(wwaningel ATANA)

£ 3/ 5 L |
WML IIUN U

hs/—

o (Wieviasdund Usevuilaw)

0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614

0614

é@wmemﬁwmﬁemﬂﬁmmsmzﬁ
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34 0842205 093999  OWD  Overdreft protection 6,660.00 ] 0.00 0614

2
35 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT afiang -1000005613419 -6,610.00 -6,610.00 0614
36 08122025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 6,610.00 0.00 0614
AL
37 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e e -5,975.00 597500 0614
38 08-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,975.00 0.00 0614
am
39 08122025 93999 BPDWT R e -6,500.00 6,500.00 0614
40 08122025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 6,500.00 0.00 0614
wm
41 -12-2025 BPDWT -33,150.15 -33,150.15 0614
s i AlAWI-1000005613400
42 08-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 33,150.15 0.00 0614
amnm
43 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT i At -8,075.33 897533 0614
44 08122025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 8,075.33 0.00 0614
AN
45 08122025 93999 BPDWT ek 1OOSE L0 7,211.96 7,211.96 0614
46 08-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 7,211.96 0.00 0614
ERY
47 08-12:2025 93999 BPDWT Erlae e -5,735.89 573589 0614
48 08-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,735.89 0.00 0614
A
49 08122025 93999 BPDWT A ariaies -6,059.35 695035 0614
50 08-12-2025 93999 oTD Overdrat protection 6,959.35 0.00 0614
R ALY
51 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT Afinw-1000005613358 -26,901.21 -26,901.21 0614
52 08122025 93999 ) Overdraft protection 26,901.21 0.00 0614
un
53 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT afiawa-1000005613331 -5,653.66 -5,653.66 0614
54 08-12-2025 93999 otD Overdraft protection 5,653.66 0.00 0614
.M
55 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ok e P -5,420.86 542086 0614
56 08-12-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 5,420.86 0.00 0614 /
57 11-12:2025 90180 CBCA o R 10654019 -14,850.00 -14,850.00 0700 ( I
UNAMNMTU - ATannA)
58 11-12-2025 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 14,850.00 0.00 0700 - il I "
v
PR M?‘Hu’]\]’] i a1 S
50 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT AT -18,508.04 -18,508.04 0614 UV
60 15-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 18,598.04 0.00 0614
e RA
61 15122025 93999 BPDWT Ll s s -11,523.60 -11,523.60 0614
62 15-12-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 11,523.60 0.00 0614
2.m
63 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT aflawz-1000005773324 -7,084.00 -7,084.00 0614
64 1512205 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,084.00 0.00 0614
65  15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT i -10,602.90 -10,602.90 0614

aflaw.-1000005773316

66 15-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 10,602.90 0.00 0614
67 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT 248 -3,880.00 -3,880.00 0614 QHW’-_—

afiaw-1000005773306

68 15-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 3,880.00 0.00 0614 BAsvpatumt i |
UNBIIUNT Usevuiay
2. v
-12~, - - Al

69 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT B 12,716.55 1271655 0614 _ N i )

70 15-122035 93999 oD Overdraft protaction 12,716.55 0.00 @@’“ﬂﬂﬂ'ﬁ')ﬂﬂWﬁUW\ﬂUﬂWt’di’gim
m

71 15122025 93999 BPDWT e -12,246.30 -12,24630 0614

72 15122025 93999 omp Overdraft protection 12,246.30 000 0614
Y

73 15122025 93999 BPOWT N -3,880.00 -3,880.00 0614

74 15122025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 3,880.00 0.00 0614

75 15-12-2025 93909 BPDWT oo R -5,346.00 5,346.00 0614

76 15122005 93099 oTID Overdraft protection 5,346.00 000 0614

77 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT :‘5:“1{ 000005775035 -5,399.00 -5,399.00 0614

78 15122025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,399.00 000 0614

79 15-12-2025 93399 BPDWT Bl s -24,750.00 -24750.00 0614

80 15122025 93909 oTID Overdraft protection 24,750.00 0.00 0614
2.

81 15-122025 93999 BPDWT R e -720.00 72000 0614

82 15122025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 720.00 0.00 0614

83 15122025 93999 BPDWT N o -12,125.61 -12,12561 0614

84 15-12-2025 93999 (01313] Overdraft protection 12,125.61 0.00 0614

85 15-12-2005 03999 BPDWT el e Ll -54,571.40 5497140 0614

86 15-12-2025 93999 [01513] Overdraft protection 54,971.40 0.00 0614

87  15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT :\-;:“zf-IOOOOUSmHO -6,000.00 -6,000.00 0614

88 15122025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 6,000.00 0.00 0614

about:blank 2/5
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= Telier Id‘ =

m
80 15122025 93999 BPDWT i SR -5,000.00 5,000.00 0614
%0 15122025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 5,000.00 0.00 0614
91 15122025 93999 BPDWT L 000sTRe ~7,300.00 7,300.00 0614
92 15-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,300.00 0.00 0614
93 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT S I -11,386.98 -11,386.98 0614
94 15-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 11,386.98 0.00 0614
95  15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT b TR R A -34,029.27 3402927 0614
9%  15-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 34,029.27 0.00 0614
97 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT il o i -13,058.10 13058.10 0614
98 15-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,058.10 0.00 0614
9 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT :‘1‘1'2“ S 24,494.40 2449440 0614
100 15-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 24,494.40 000 0614
101 15-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e -3,863.55 3863.55 0614
102 15-12-2025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 3,863.55 0.00 0614
103 15122025 93999 BROWT 4 TR0 ionh -2,377.57 237257 0614
104 15-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,377.57 0.00 0614
M
105 16-12-2025 93999 BPDWT i ters -99,046.60 -99,046.60 0614
106 16-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 99,046.60 0.00 0614
107 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e -8,850.00 -8,850.00 0614 /
108 17-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 8,850.00 0.00 0614 2
=i -y o o
109 17122025 93999 BPOWT- e e et -14,872.00 -14872.00 0614 (UNE1IIN AN o)
10 17-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 14,872.00 0.00 0614 FMLINIUMTULY o
L
.M
111 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT afinnz 1000005833245 -42,784.83 -42,784.83 0614
12 17-12-2025 93599 ot Overdraft protection 42,784.83 0.00 0614
13 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ;'&’;“ +1-1000005833230 -19,760,40 -19,760.40 0614
114 17-12-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 19,760.40 0.00 0614
115 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT o TBOODEET -3,288.00 3,288.00 0614
116 17-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,288.00 0.00 0614
7 17-12:2025 93999 BEOW Gl i e -9,670.00 -9,670.00 0614
118 17-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 9,670.00 0.00 0614
19 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT Gl R an o -1,200.00 -1,200.00 0614
120 17-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00 0.00 0614 @r”
AN
121 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT s B oy SR O -3,260.16 3260.16 0614 o .
122 17-12-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 3,269.16 000 os4  (WIEVIBUNS Uit?]&ltﬁu)
v o
R KA = LY -
123 17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT T ORI -21,819.16 -21,819.16 06"1@’)14’3 NMSTINYIaY W‘ﬂﬂﬂt'ﬂ’ﬂ?lﬁ( 5 ﬂj
124 17-12-2005 63999 oTID Overdraft protection 21,819.16 0.00 0614
125  17-12-2025 93999 BPDWT :%:wﬂ.-IBOODOSBZSQSY -6,920.00 -6,920.00 0614
126 17-12-2025 3999 ) Overdraft protection 6,920.00 0.00 0614
2
127 18-12-2025 93999 BPDWT B -6,240.00 6,240.00 0614
128 18-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,240.00 0.00 0614
RRY
129 18-12-2025 93999 BPDWT S s -5,448.00 5,448.00 0614
130 18-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,448.00 0.00 0614
AL
131 18-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ol S TS -3,960.00 3,960.00 0614
132 18-12-2025 93999 oTD Overdraft protection 3,960.00 0.00 0614
am
133 18-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e ~100,800.00 -100,800.00 0614
134 1812-2005 93999 ot Overdraft protection 100,800.00 0.00 0614
135 18-12-2005 571608 CWTRC 10654027  -24,101.54 24,101.54 0614
136 18-12-2025 571608 oTD Overdraft protection 24,101.54 0.00 0614
.M
137 22-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e -105,530.00 -105530.00 0614
138 22-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 105,530.00 0.00 0614
139 22-12-2025 93999 BPOWT e 1000005035172 -3,092.30 -3,092.30 0614
140 22-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,092.30 0.00 0614
141 22122005 90180 caca SRceanaeES | wean -636.06 £36.06 0700
142 22-12-2025 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 636.06 0.00 0700
143 22-12:2005 90180 CBCA st e B G BT -1,000.00 0700

about:blank 3/5
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144 22-12-2025

90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00 0.00 0700

p Ry
145 23-12-2005 93999 BPDWT e -20,000.00 -20,000.00 0614
146  23-12-2025 93999 07D Overdraft protection 20,000.00 0.00 0614
P RS
147 23-12-2025 93999 BPDWT afiawz~1000005993738 -5,870.00 -5,870.00 0614
148 23-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 5,670.00 0.00 0614
149 23-12:2025 93999 BPDWT e 7,865.79 786579 0614
150  23-12-2025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 7,865.79 000 0614
L
151 23-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e R oM 3,992.34 399234 0614
152 23-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,992.34 0.00 0614
PRV
153 24-12-2025 93999 BPDWT afiaw2.-1000006033879 -3,400.00 -3,400.00 0614
154 24-12-2025 93999 oTiD Overdraft protection 3,400.00 0.00 0614
1w
155 24-12-2025 93939 BPDWT afiawz.-1000006033894 -3,200.00 -3,200.00 0614
156 24-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,200.00 0.00 0614
157 24-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ;'%2“ A TODOGIAIAE -20,000.00 20,000.00 0614
158 24-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 20,000.00 0.00 0614
159 24-12-2025 93999 BPDWT R a0 at -1,200.00 -1,200.00 0614
160 24-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00 0.00 0614
161 25-12-2025 90180 CBCA e R T R 1,977.03 0700
162 25-12-2025 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,977.03 0.00 0700
163 26-12-2025 03999 BPDWT oI e -22,364.00 2236400 0614
164 26-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 22,364.00 0.00 0614 /
W , S
165  26-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e -31,160.00 -31,160.00 0614 (WA & aasing )
166 26-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 31,160.00 0.00 0614 - £ o
um WIMUIWITUNTIULUT
167 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT Afiang.-1000006193012 -295,214.95 -295,214.95 0614 <
168 29-12-2025 093999 oTID Overdraft protection 205,214.95 0.00 0614
169 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT :&:W o1.-1000006207867 -40,270.09 -40,270.09 0614
170 29-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 40,270.09 0.00 0614
am
171 29-12-2025 53999 BPDWT A or -6,241.12 624112 0614
172 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,241.12 0.00 0614
173 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT o i e n -26,403.52 -26,403.52 0614
174 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 26,403.52 0.00 0614 m S/-—_————
awm
175 20-12-2025 93999 BPDWT WL e -13,860.16 13,869.16 0614
176 29-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 13,869.16 0.00 0614 (Nevsduns W5 .[ )
a
2m “VIN 22} ]
177 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT aflan-~1000006207791 -7,132.71 -7,132.71 0614 ﬂ\:l/ ao._)u e o -
: JIENTINEdumatiam
178 29-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 713271 0.00 0614 ﬁ‘igm
179 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ;';2“ OO 7,155.79 715579 0614
180 29-12-2025 93999 QTID Overdraft protection 7,155.79 0.00 0614
an
181 20-12-2025 93999 BPDWT s -810.00 -810.00 0614
182 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 810.00 0.00 0614
183 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT A -6,900.00 -6,900.00 0614
184 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 6,900.00 0.00 0614
185 20-12-2025 93099 BPDWT Fel S S -2,750.00 2,750.00 0614
186  29-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 2,750.00 0.00 0614
.M
187 29-12-2025 3999 BPDWT e -4,700.00 -4,700.00 0614
188 29-12-2025 93999 oTp Overdraft protection 4,700.00 0.00 0614
180 20-12-2025 03909 BPDWT o 7,614.00 761400 0614
190 29-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 7,614.00 0.00 0614
191 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT ;.'l;:mf-lﬂ(}ﬂmﬁmm -29,700.00 -29,700.00 0614
192 29-12-2025 93999 ot Overdraft protection 29,700.00 0.00 0614
193 30-12-2025 90180 CBCA fﬁg’:‘;lSBR:Z TEAS 10654031 -3,600.00 -3,600.00 0700
194 30-12-2025 90180 oTD Overgrart protection 3,600.00 0.00 0700
Total: = e :
2,286,646.92 -2,286,646.92
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Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

614-0-12919-2

a3

2%l Az,

sysal

PHETCHABUN BR.

4,289,037.57

0.00

.00

6.00

31-12-2025

Transaction Date:From @1-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period:

16-12-2025

16-12-2025

17-12-2025

18-12-2025

24-12-2025

24-12-2025

24-12-2025

24-12-2025

24-12-2025

24-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

25-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

26-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

29-12-2025

about:blank

Today

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93899

93999

683595

683595

571698

571698

93999

93999

90180

N/A

N/A

93999

93999

93999

93999

0OT0S

0o10s

OT0S

0T0S

O10s

OTOS

OT0s

oT0S

OT0S

O10s

OTOS

NBSDT

0OT0S

OT10S

0oT10s

0T0S

OTOS

OT0S

OT0S

OT0S

OT0S

OT0S

0oT10S

0T0S

0T0S

about:blank

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name 2 i1 s5ai(1d g 21! @ua,
Currency THB
Available Balance 4,289,037.57
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 246.77

To 31-12-2025 Time: -

necrnion g
s T -3,200.00 6,260,059.57 0614
32051012 -3,500.00 6,256,559.57 0614
35;051012 -3,180.00 6,253,379.57 0614
& e ~707,400.00 5545979.57 0614
S -3,840.00 5542,13957 0614 0 )
= -5,400.00 553673957 0614 (Wnasdl asasnf)
6146051012 z 536,739 ] 1
e -3,585.00 5,533,15457 0614 WU g 'ilyﬂj%
6146051012 , /533, U
gzéasmu ~2,580.00 5,530,574.57 0614
&051012 -14,850.00 5,515,724.57 0614
21:4128051012 -3,677.31 5512,047.26 0614
g‘:soswu 350,025.23 5162,022.03 0614
g?;%gslolz -449,291.27 4,712,730.76 0614 Q‘ ! ‘
Igoguasm 1,170.97 4713,901.73 0148
Sins0s1012 -1,026.80 amsres  ose  (WIEND Wuns U'smu'[eu)
TFR- ) - & - v
6146051012 -18306.00 4,694,478.93 oe&vzzmuwmsmmaamﬂummwsm
i A— -141,659.31 4552,819.62 0614
i -3,148.10 4,549,671.52 0614
If’igosm ~790.00 4,548,881.52 0614
&051012 -17,467.00 4,531,414.52 0614
55:5051012 -19,778.00 4,511,636.52 0700
Zﬁ;osm -54,796.00 4,456,84052 0614
gséosmu -50,632.00 4,406,208.52 0614
gséusunz -5,805.00 4,400,403.52 0614
A -21,606.17 437879735 0614
?4;051012 -10,872.43 436792492 0614
i -25,955.14 4341,969.78 0614

12
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Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Ch:gue Balance’ ' Init Br

27 29-12-2025 93999 O10S 1611:“4;051012 -16,940.19 4,325,029.59 0614
8 2912205 93999 oTos Bl -5,398.00 431963159 0614
9 912025 93999 oTos L, -5,990.00 431364159 0614
30 29-12-2025 93999 OT10S ;11::{;5051012 -5,140.00 4,308,501.59 0614
31 29-12-2025 93999 oT0s ?48051012 -23,789.70 428471189 0614
32 31-12-2025 9400 opPs 4,325.68 4,280,037.57 0000

5,496.65 -1,979,718.65

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsvlng

Account Detail

Account Name

Branch Name

Account No.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

614-6-05101-2

PHETCHABUN BR.

avadamasysel Wugenymirliaza.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

16-12-2025 93999
16-12-2025 93999
16-12-2025 93999
16-12-2025 93999
17-12-2025 93999
17-12-2025 93999
18-12-2025 93999
18-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
24-12-2025 93999
25-12-2025 93999
25-12-2025 93999
25-12-2025 93999
25-12-2025 93999
25-12-2025 683595
25-12-2025 683595
25-12-2025 683595
25-12-2025 683595
25-12-2025 571698
25-12-2025 571698
25-12-2025 571698
25-12-2025 571698
26-12-2025 93999
26-12-2025 93999

about:blank

OTID
BPDWT

OTID

BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OoTID
BPDWT
QoTiD
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
oTID
BPDWT

OTID
CWTRC
OTID

OTID
CWTRC

CWTRC
OTID

BPDWT

OTID

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-12-2025 Time: -

about:blank

Active

THB

2w
afiany-1000005789598
Overdraft protection

2.m

afiawy.-1000005789595
Overdraft protection

2
aflawu.-1000005819072

Overdraft protection

p R
aflan.-1000005861153

Overdraft protection

L
allany.-1000006041872

Overdraft protection

1
alland.-1000006041504

Overdraft protection

2w
aflaw.-1000006041927

Overdraft protection

2w
ailawi.-1000006041963

Overdraft protection

2
aiian.-1000006042083

Overdraft protection

ERYYS
aflan.-1000006042106

Overdraft protection

1N
aillanz.-1000006023850

Overdraft protection

2w
allaw.-1000006023820

Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection
Overdraft protection

QOverdraft protection

PRy
aflaw-1000006121933

Overdraft protection

10661210

10661211

10661208

10661209

Amount

3,200.00
-3,500.00
3,500.00
-3,180.00
3,180.00
-707,400.00
707,400.00
-3,840.00
3,840.00
-5,400.00
5,400.00
-3,585.00
3,585.00
-2,580.00
2,580.00
-14,850.00
14,850.00
-3,677.31
3,677.31
-350,025.23
350,025.23
-449,291.27

449,291.27
-1,026.80
1,026.80
-18,396.00
18,396.00
-141,659.31
141,659.31
-3,148.10
3,148.10

-790.00

790.00

-3,200.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

Balance

-3,200.00

0.00
-3,500.00
0.00
-3,180.00
0.00
-707,400.00
0.00
-3,840.00
0.00
-5,400.00
0.00
-3,585.00
0.00
-2,580.00
0.00
-14,850.00
0.00
-3,677.31
0.00
-350,025.23
0.00
-449,291.27

0.00
-1,026.80
0.00
-18,396.00
0.00
-141,659.31
0.00
-3,148.10
0.00

-790.00

0.00

LmafdiamanEai(iuaauyuihlas.)

'Ink‘Bf?
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614

(wnannsd Aqing)
Wnmnumsind

0

614 (yrgneduns Usgnulay)

614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0614

0614

gfﬁ"mwms’iwmﬁamaﬁmwwwtﬁ
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* Trancaction =

Date Teller i-d» ~ Description Zcﬁgéué No. ;\Muuné - Tax Balance

aamm

35 26-12-2025 53999 BPDWT AliAN-~1000006121929 -17,467.00 -17,467.00 0614

3% 26-12-205 93999 oD Overdraft protection 17467.00 000 0614

37 26122025 90180 CBCA fNBC’(’fglsmM L 10661207 -19,778.00 -19,77800 0700

38 26122025 90180 ot Overdraft protection 19,778.00 000 0700
9294

33 20122025 K19294 PADWP 2o TR -54,796.00 547900 0614

40 29-12-2025 N/A OTID Overdraft protection 54,796.00 0.00 0614
9294

4 29105 K19294 PADWP i s -50,632.00 50,632.00 0614

42 2912-20%5 N/A oD Overdraft protection 50,632.00 0.00 0614
2

43 25-12-2025 53939 BPDWT Aflang~1000006209933 -5,805.00 -5,805.00 0614

4 20122005 930900 ot Overdraft protection 5,805.00 0.00 0614
2.

45 29122025 93999 BPDWT R -21,606.17 2160617 0614

46 29-12-2025 93939 OTID Overdraft protection 21,606.17 0.00 0614
WM

47 2912-2025 93999 BPDWT s -10,872.43 -1087243 0614

48 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 10,872.43 0.00 0614
L

49 29122025 93999 BPDWT o A -25,955.14 2595514 0614

50 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 25,955.14 0.00 0614
N

51 20122025 93999 BPDWT e -16,940.19 -16,940.19 0614

52 29122025 93999 oD Overdraft protection 16,940.19 0.00 0614
2m

53 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT AflANY.-1000006209799 -5,398.00 -5,398.00 0614

54 29-122025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 5,398.00 000 0614
un

55 29-12-2025 93999 BPDWT aflaw-1000006209508 -5,990.00 -5,990.00 0614

56 20-12-2025 93090 ot Overdraft protection 5,990.00 000 0614
M

57 29-12:2025 93999 BPDWT e -5,140.00 -5,140.00 0614

58 20-12-2025 93989 OTID Overdraft protection 5,140.00 0.00 0614
N

59 29122025 93999 BPDWT e SRR IR -23,789.70 2378970 0614

60 29-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 23,789.70 0.00 0614

Total : R SR - SRR X
1,979,718.65 -1,979,718.65

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

V4
v Chs/ ™
(nevosdund Useplaw)

3l eladn) n e oo gl
(WWa12273 . KM TIMEIABINALANT I

wanhamn1sUn

about:blank



FIENUIUNTENUYBARUENNGUIAT

e REALANYIYIR]

surmsnglve anvunesysal anldy® 614 - 1- 42156 - 3

FaUgAuenUszian Ruednesuning (Fusuen) sadyd 1101030102

a Judt 31 Weu fueu e 2568

UM
ganmIMEERINIBUAISUAREATyTL AYsELANTRLY (GFMIS) 1,828,069.83
sin Suiingnealy uel.8/69 6,000.00
Yudinsnesnly Un.13/69 56,430.00 62,430.00
uan Rurhnsuissetuiiniu agd 10,000.00
Rurhnsuenssetuiiniug Ruidh 22/12/2568 40,000.00 50,000.00
ganaunasnuluLdgensunais (Bank Statement) 1,815,639.83

ATINYNABIUMN

(uevesduns Ussyulaw)

Henuieninendenailamysysal



8/1/69 09:58

Account

Accrued T

Krungthai
nsvlna

Detail
Account No.  614-1-42156-3
Account Name  J.amafiamwasysal Wususdin
Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR.

Ledger Balance 1,818,088.83
Total OD Limit 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
nterest Receivable 0.06
Last Transaction Date 06-01-2026

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

~ Date

04-12-2025

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: -

Spedific Period: Today

i

2 04-12-2025

3 04-12-2025

4 08-12-2025

5 08-12-2025

6 08-12-2025 TTBANK
7 09-12-2025 AB0O0O4
8 09-12-2025 TTBANK
9 09-12-2025 AB0004
10 09-12-2025 ABO004
11 10-12-2025 ABQD25
12 12-12-2025 937071
13 12—12»2025 AB0O04
14 12-12-2025 ITBANK
15 16-12-2025 93999
16 18-12-2025 93999
17 19-12-2025 AB00O2
18 19-12-2025 ITBANK
19 19-12-2025 ITBANK
20 19-12-2025 ABOOO4
21 19-12-2025 ITBANK
22 19-12-2025 540031
23 22-12-2025 937070
24 22-12-2025 680362
25 23-12-2025 ITBANK
26 23-12-2025 ITBANK
27 23-12-2025 683595
28 25-12-2025 683595
29 25-12-2025 683595
30 25-12-2025 683595
31 26-12-2025 571698
32 26-12-2025 ITBANK
33 31-12-2025 9400

about:blank

OT10S

OTOS

0T10S
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
IORSDT

BSD22

IORSDT
NMPSDP

oT0S
oT0S
IORSDT
NBSDT
NBSDT
IORSDT
NBSDT
SDCH

BSD02

SDCH
NBSDT
NBSDT

SDCH

SDTRC
SDTRC
SDCH

NMPSDP

nprs

004-0912464881

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-12-2025 Time: =

.Ch:q’u‘e- Am_o'unf ;

7,000.00

about:blank

Active

Amatieasysal Wududia

THB

1,818,089.83

0.00

0.00

104.51

TFR-6146054445 -10,000.00 1,764,174.64
TFR-6146054445 -56,430.00 1,707,744.64
TFR-6146054445 -12,000.00 1,695,744.64
004-0193969275 1,000.00 1,696,744.64
gégﬁg%%é‘m 2,000.00 1,698,744.64
004-5642549059 560.00 1,699,244.64
gégzgggggggﬁgggwxp 1,000.00 1,700,244.64
004-7572300387 2,000.00 1,702,244.64
0047312244297 1,000.00 1,703,244.64
025-4851128835 8,000.00 1,711,244.64
BPS/002/04/SUNFOOD
INTERNATIONAL CO. 7,000.00 1,718,244.64
T
004-0393215038 10,000.00 1,728,244.64
09940005063462016% 2,000.00 173024464
TFR-6146054445 -7,000.00 1,723,244.64
TFR-6146054445 -7,000.00 1,716,244.64
002-3660728795 789.66 1,717,034.30
TR fr 6430230570 435.55 1,717,469.85
TR fr 6430230570 543.23 1,718,013.08
004-0571498162 667.13 1,718,680.21
TR fr 6430518752 461.16 1,719,141.37
1,370.72 1,720,512.09
VEC.GO/dinounmy
ASTUAANT 40,000.00 1,760,512.09
anhdnen/2
301.70 1,760,813.79
TR fr 6290260677 464.79 1,761,278.58
TR fr 9500676796 7,000.00 1,768,278.58
30,000.00 1,798,278.58
40.00 1,798,318.58
9,555.36 1,807,873.94
1,026.80 1,808,900.74
1,137.83 1,810,038.57
EZ:SZESZ‘QSE%&W 2,000.00 1,812,038.57
3,601.26 1,815,635.83
Total

140,895.19

Balance

1,774,174.64

0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

0623
0614
0713

0614
0614
0614

108682

0614
0111

0614
0614
0614
0643
0643
0614
0643
0863

(3
(UeenINI AIgANM)
WtinaunsUnyd

s

(Weneduni Ussnulaw)

i mneminedumaiamsyial

0963
0629
0950
0614
0614
0614
0614
0614

1384

0000

-92,430,00

112
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nsvlne

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

614-6-05444-5

Amatiaundsysel Wufudin

PHETCHABUN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-12-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-12-2025 Time: -

about:blank

Active
2efiaasysel Sudusha
THB

0.00

0.00

0.90

0.00

i : Pescription . Cheque No.
1 04-12-2025 571698 CWTRC 6141855741 10616816
2 04-12-2025 571698 OoTID Overdraft protection
= M
2 ey e S Aflava- 1000005556549
4 04-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection
I.m
5 08-12-2025 93999 BPDWT At 1DODO0SERTD
6 08-12-2025 93999 oTID Overdraft protection
M
7 16-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e oot
8 16-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
U
9 18-12-2025 93999 BPDWT e oobDashOEe
10 18-12-2025 93999 OTID Overdraft protection
Total :

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

L

(Wwanseal GECRTY

Vs

wiiaunnsdty

Amount Balance | In
-10,000.00 10,000.00 0614
10,000.00 0.00 0614
-56,430.00 -56,430.00 0614
56,430.00 0.00 0614
-12,000.00 -12,00000 0614
12,000.00 0.00 0614
-7,000.00 -7,000.00 0614
7,000.00 0.00 0614
~7,000.00 -7,000.00 0614
7,000.00 0.00 0614
0243000 9243000

s/

(Wienesduni Yseyulaw)
Fonnensinedemaiamysyanl



Inen

Y

[

Ll
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wiallamsysal sWaymiedngie 2000600299

FoUnyTuenUszian Rurhnads s9Wadyd 1101020501

Juil 31 heu SuAy WA 2568

(3]
UM
YaAAYMEIANYUSIBUNNSUARsRTBLENUSELANYIAIY (GEMIS) 23,216,339.00
in
uan
gonnunaeniy 23,216,339.00
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MeemunsiededlmiurinnsgnTsmsad wndl 11 e ;1
20006 ddinauenznIsunIsnseTafnw SuARIW : 09.01.2569
¥l : A20005002991001 Faun 01 $ua1An 2568 - 31 Funem 2568 1387 : 18:02:55
Uy TnenUssenm : 1101020501 RurnAds
Suflaerents wnfllonms | vssiamienens 1ONA1919B9 g nsiamn mhedney thvb il
e i3 woneniy
wrusedydFudan ¢ 2000600299 23,716,339.00
ydRudan ;10914 Auehnms 4 ImendemadalGuen) 216,339.00
s 5y (Tofldusn ¢ 10914 Buthngns 4 merdemeiial@uuen) 0.00 0.00 216,339.00
Unyddwn : 10915 Guthgaimsfinuninendunafia(@uuen) 23,500,000.00
22.12.2568 0200002244 10 3600018331 20006 2000600299 2000600299 0.00 500,000.00 23,000,000,00
wooenex g nBduen ¢ 10915 GuihpnisfneInendemeiia(Guuen) 0.00 500,000.00 23,000,000.00
mmm"wmﬂ’:g%ﬁumn ;2000600299 0.00 500,000.00 23,216,339,00
i 000 500,000,00 23,216,339.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

TENUIVNAABIURELT NI WU

STRANUIBU : 20006 ANUNNUAIENTIUNITNITONTIREN Y

Page No:

UserName : A20006002991001 sWavueLnany : 2000600299 Fnerdemaiamesysal Report date :  12.01.2569
Sufl 1 $unnew 2568 B9 1 unsiAu 2569 Report time :  14:07:59

s nUszLan Yoy uendsznn HoABNIN O LATAN sonenly
1101010101 Ruanluile 23,400.00 55,820.25 (79,220.25) 0.00
1101010112 ﬂ/ﬂﬁuﬂ’]?ﬁ 0.00 23,400.00 (23,400.00) 0.00 .
1101020501 RurnARY 23,716,339.00 0.00 (500,000.00) 23,216,339.00¢ .
1101020601 ﬂ/ﬁJﬁ.Lﬁ@ﬂﬂEﬁﬂﬁx’i 0.00 23,400.00 (23,400.00) 0.00
1101020603 W/ 5UANS- MU, 0.00 1,712,604.32 (1,712,604.32) 0.00
1101020604 YW FUIANT-UDNIUN. 0.00 500,000.00 (500,000.00) 0.00
1101030101 Vi neElEseIu 0.00 5,215,727.07 (5,215,727.07) 0.00
1101030102 3/ B@MW%’WQ 10,016,153.45 1,015,425.53 (4,531,103.45) 6,500,475.53
1102010108 a/uRuBu-usn oN. 172,483.00 756,281.17 (191,427.30) 737,336.87
1102050124 g’mi"umn un. l 0.00 2,195,919.26 (2,195,919.26) 0.00
1106010199 a/ymsyu3uBy o /&'y 13,326,077.48 500,000.00| (), >/~ (500,000.00) 13,326,077.48

{31030
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SRATUIBIY : 20006 d1TNUAMENTIUNISANTONTFNW

F1ENNUNAFDINUIEL T8I TU

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No: 2z
UserName : A20006002991001 sWavueinens | 2000600299 e deLmaamaTysns Report date :  12.01.2569

Fufl 1 §unay 2568 F9 1 uNsIAs 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
AU N 52N FotgTuenUszinn plhe wie LASAR gonenty
1205010101 97IATNNOAe 10,757,575.00 0.00 0.00 10,757,575.00
1205010103 AgiE. ©IANTWNDFY (1,860,310.93) 0.00 (22,841.83) (1,883,152.76)
1205020101 97ATEInY 21,471,314.94 0.00 0.00 21,471,314.94]
1205020103 AR, D1ANT AU, (6,366,620.03) 0.00 (72,446.30) (6,439,066.33)
1205030101 pATieU/yau 47,032,206.20 0.00 0.00 47,032,206.20
1205030103 Aaa.01m U/ Bu (18,348,797.93) 0.00 (239,077.85) (18,587,875.78)
1205060101 91A15&A/aluswy 80,698,210.00 0.00 0.00 80,698,210.00
1205060102 P, mmﬂ;jizqﬂ (80,698,175.00) 0.00 0.00 (80,698,175.00)
1206010101 Asfmaiinau 24,747,887.35 0.00 0.00 24,747,887.35
1206010102 winpsamdinay 0.00 14,000.00 (14,000.00) 0.00
1206010103 aa agfumdinny (23,007,180.96) 0.00 (70,160.69) (23,077,341.65)
1206020101 A3 usE UMY W 5,496,390.00 0.00 =3 3f,___i).oo 5,496,390.00

(unen g A3gAnd)
Wanthaumsnyd

(Wevesduni Usevulay)

NesnMTmedumademesysel




FIUNUUTRa DM UIBLITN U T T

SWANUIBINY : 20006 F1NUAMENTITUNNTNNTONTIRNYT

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 3
UserName : A20006002991001 swamneingne : 2000600299 Inendomaiiamsysal Report date :  12.01.2569
St 1 $uaneu 2568 Sa 1 uns1A 2569 Report time :  14:07:59

swedntuendszan Fotnyfuentseinn HONENIN w9 LATAN vanunly
1206020103 AaE AgUMEN UL (2,994,212.31) 0.00 (29,682.28) (3,023,894.59)
1206030101 Aaftssliinging 1,831,150.00 0.00 0.00 1,831,150.00|
1206030103 naa lingAny (776,831.38) 0.00 (27,937.62) (804,769.00) |
1206040101 AsAumlawan 3,561,080.00 0.00 0.00 3,561,080.00] .-
1206040103 Add ﬂqﬁmﬁwm (2,631,588.01) 0.00 (33,341.73) (2,664,929.74)
1206050101 AyfMNEIAAS 503,500.00 0.00 0.00 503,500.00
1206050103 A Ag LS (491,698.37) 0.00 (382.20) (492,080.57)
1206060101 A5y 7,370,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,370,000.00
1206060103 A A3 oumlseeu (7,369,985.00) 0.00 0.00 (7,369,985.00)
1206070101 Ayfumnaasa 6,097,450.00 0.00 0.00 6,097,450.00
1206070103 A ﬂgﬁm%f{aﬁ%q (6,097,434.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,097,434.00)
1206080101 A3fumd1979 /ﬂ""} 199,900.00 0.00 Q’ 00 499,900.00

ol

©
i

(L3Il ASANNM)

WIMUIIUNNS

o

’\Id
i'ged

°

v
NE
U

(Wisnodund Uszvulaw)
neMTIeRmalawysysal




FIUNUUNAADINUILT NI

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SHAMLAEIY 1 20006 AEINNIUAMENTINNISNITOTIEN Page No : 4
UserName : A20006002991001 swaviaeidnans : 2000600299 Inedeimainmysysal Report date :  12.01.2569
Fufl 1 $uanau 2568 89 1 UNTIAY 2569 Report time :  14:07:59

atnyRine nUszan Fotguenuszan BoAUNUN wdn LATAN vamenly
1206080103 pad A3mMA 1Y (214,561.43) 0.00 (8,497.11) (223,058.54)
1206090101 A3 INg 141,590.00 0.00 0.00 141,590.00
1206090103 naE Ay iU (106,050.62) 0.00 (672.49) (106,723.11)
1206100101 agmpELTIRDS 9,017,440.00 0.00 0.00 9,017,440.00
1206100103 A ﬂ@m'/‘mma% (7,729,276.54) 0.00 (95,087.67) (7,824,364.21)
1206110101 AT MNANTANY 51,534,409.00 0.00 0.00 51,534,409.00
1206110103 Aga AgiumNISAn (48,879,506.64) 0.00 (131,648.45) (49,011,155.09)
1206120101 asfauuas 313,650.00 0.00 0.00 313,650.00
1206120103 naa AsumuILAT (272,999.38) 0.00 (2,131.78) (275,131.16)
1206140101 A3 76,970.00 0.00 0.00 76,970.00
1206140103 Aad A3Snumaun3 / (12,474.75) 0.00 (1,584.91) (14,059.66)
1206160101 Agfumdy W 3,156,867.41 0.00 gy Q000 3,156,867.41

(T3 AIGANR)

Wit nunnyd

(Wevesiuni Useulay)
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SWAMLREN : 20006 d1iNUAMENTINNINTOTANK Page No : 5
UserName : A20006002991001 sWavaednane : 2000600299 FnundeinadiawysyTal Report date :  12.01.2569

ufl 1 $urney 2568 B4 1 unsIAY 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
atgwe nUsgin FoUgTuenuszinn HOAYNY win LASAG gonenly
1206160103 nda A3y (3,156,755.41) 0.00 0.00 (3,156,755.41)
1206180101 A3oumlaisey 31,900,784.58 0.00 0.00 31,900,784.58
1206180102 pae A3 umlaseyn (31,900,418.58) 0.00 0.00 (31,900,418.58)
1211010101 USEHINNDASI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|
1213010103 A9%. ToRAdd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102 VAU MIAT-AEUEN 0.00 204,971.00 (204,971.00) 0.00
2101010103 Suduan / Tudhdny (156,442.00) 147,403.00 (124,463.00) (133,502.00)
2101020198 .U MNEINS 0.00 353,184.43 (353,184.43) 0.00
2101020199 B u-n"Buen 0.00 1,824,711.04 (1,824,711.04) 0.00
2102040101 as1sngUlnAmee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 zuﬁqﬁmgm ) 0.00 2,210,057.00 (2,210,057.00) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yppa(03) o7 0.00 76034 Jp (760.30) 0.00

(a3l edasng)

Wit aumadyd

Jonneminedumadanysyal
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SPANUIZY : 20006 ANUNIUANENSIUNISNISOITIRENTN

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 6
UserName : A20006002991001 siavnendngs : 2000600299 Inudematiamysysol Report date :  12.01.2569

Fudl 1 $uanau 2568 B4 1 unsAN 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
sl nUssnn FoUgyiunusziam HaNENIN win LATAN sanenty
2102040106 W/Htax-nam. 3n(53) 0.00 992.89 (992.89) 0.00
2102040110 Tudhdeynneaneau 0.00 2,377,027.42 (2,377,027.42) 0.00]
2111020199 L‘iu%’umf\%ﬂ'u (3,203,073.09) 59,006.74 (127,290.10) (3,271,356.45)
2112010199 Ruussiudy (242,214.15) 0.00 0.00 (242,214.15)
2116010104 \Dniuesethas 0.00 23,400.00 (23,400.00) 0.00
2213010101 3/m30¥u3 (788,875.74) 0.00 0.00 (788,875.74)
3101010101 i/ﬂﬁ:j%?ﬁﬂ%.?jﬂ% 1,019,174.85 0.00 0.00 1,019,174.85
3102010101 ‘i/mqw‘i’wvﬂﬂzm.azau (46,336,997.76) 0.00 0.00 (46,336,997.76)
3102010102 NaE NN LUAANaN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3105010101 YUTDIVIBIT (56,125,403.55) 0.00 0.00 (56,125,403.55)
4206010102 s/amieane (42,120.65) 0.00 0.00 (42,120.65)
4301020107 3/as5sadeunsfine W (2,023,180.00) 100.00 Q, 8/ (15,460.00) (2,038,540.00)

(Wnamnd #3ganm)
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FNUNNUNAaDIULITN BT TY

SPRNUIBIY : 20006 E1HNUAENTTUNISNISOITIRNEN

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : #
UserName : A20006002991001 samheiingte : 2000600299 nndumadamasysel Report date :  12.01.2569

Fufl 1 $uannu 2568 B4 1 unTIAYN 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
saRy e nUsTLAN FaUyiunuszian gONENUT Lan LATAN vanuniy
4302030101 3/A31NANTUTIA (55,600.00) 0.00 (21,000.00) (76,600.00)
4303010101 3/ARU.RUNIN 0.00 0.00 (11,370.48) (11,370.48)
4307010103 TR-3UIUYAAINT (702,700.00) 0.00 (351,350.00) (1,054,050.00) |
4307010105 TR-$usuaiiuay (961,024.00) 0.00 (1,466,345.13) (2,427,369.13)
4307010106 TR—%JUQUQWWHU (7,981,040.00) 2,214.94 (115,356.24) (8,094,181.30)
4307010107 TR—%’UQU?’IEJ?\J'WEJSU (171,680.00) 19,600.00 (125,040.00) (277,120.00)
4307010108 TR-SUIUNAN (144,293.00) 0.00 (101,301.00) (245,594.00)
4308010101 TR-a35n.5URuUWeN (10,000.00) 0.00 (500,000.00) (510,000.00)
4313010199 ’5'18169{51‘14 (1,027,300.00) 0.00 (5,020.00) (1,032,320.00)
5101010108 ﬂlml’NL’Jm 130,250.00 120,150.00 0.00 250,400.00
5101010113 ﬂ"\ﬂ?ﬁﬂ 2,162,544.48 1,054,295.71 (69,170.97) 3,147,669.22
5101010115 F’\IWBULWIUWW.TI‘MW? /ﬁ"né 702,700.00 351,350.00 Q\,M’/’ 0.00 1,054,050.00

<4 . 3
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(Wevesduns Usznulaw)
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SWANUILNIU : 20006 F1HN9IUANENTIUNNTNITINTIRNWN

Program Name : NGL_TB _PMT Page No : 8
UserName : A20006002991001 sviamuIBLnINe : 2000600299 Inerdeivadamysysn Report date :  12.01.2569
Fufl 1 $urpa 2568 83 1 UnTIAN 2569 Report time :  14:07:59

swadeyTuwenuizian HotayBuendsenn HOAUNLT i Tebaly gangniy
5101010199 4/98AR9BY 152,080.00 125,040.00 (19,600.00) 257,520.00
5101020106 Ruaunuuya.-Rel 134,751.00 67,194.00 (980.00) 200,965.00
5101030101 Rumienisfinuyms 38,800.00 58,800.00 0.00 97,600.00
5101030205 A3nw-uen-n.53 72,663.00 32,896.00 0.00 105,559.00
5101040202 Gumensinnyns 29,000.00 0.00 0.00 29,000.00
5101040204 AnsenUnNuen-35 3,830.00 9,605.00 0.00 13,435.00
5102010199 9. 0usHluUTEYA 3,280.00 0.00 0.00 3,280.00
5103010102 ADlaes 11,840.00 6,000.00 (480.00) 17,360.00
5103010103 Anfitin 7,800.00 9,600.00 (1,600.00) 15,800.00
5103010199 ATa AumaneluU. 13,994.00 16,026.00 (3,544.00) 26,476.00
5104010104 Anian 738,222.00 1,154,595.09 (9,100.00) 1,883,717.09
5104010107 A OLLIRAIS9 /&r}‘é 2,810.00 18856.28| L gA— 0.0 21,666.28
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SWANUIEITU : 20006 ANUNITUAMENTIUNITNITONTIR N

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No: 9
UserName : A20006002991001 swamnednane : 2000600299 ’“mmé'smaﬁmw%ymz Report date :  12.01.2569
Jufl 1 $unnu 2568 89 1 uns1AY 2569 Report time :  14:07:59

ety Le nUsznm HovaTuendszinm 8OAYNIN ndn LIRS gonenly
5104010110 ALToINAS 17,607.50 32,980.00 0.00 50,587.50
5104010112 A/ANUIUINMS-NBUDN 78,000.00 301,600.00 0.00 379,600.00
5104020101 Al 1402,318.26 475,850.54 0.00 878,168.80
5104020103 AUspUI&UIeNa 17,840.38 24,101.54 0.00 41,941.92
5104020105 Ay 2,986.57 3,080.42 (544.59) 5,522.40
5104020106 ANEns&INIANULIAL 29,000.00 38,084.30 0.00 67,084.30
5104020107 AusNslusuele 4,826.00 1,997.00 0.00 6,823.00
5104030206 Fovma/minInaen 0.00 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
5104030212 A daman-uan 0.00 11,100.00 0.00 11,100.00
5104030299 Alvaoedy 4 66,424.46 50,083.00 0.00 116,507.46
5104040102 ARULNUMSURUR / 1,604,570.00 1,841,590.00 (3,960.00) 3,442,200.00
5105010101 AEeY-07ANS 7 ﬁﬂ 44,946.84 2280183 ) gf— 0.00 67,788.67
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 10
UserName : A20006002991001 swavuaiinane : 2000600299 Inydeinadanysysel Report date :  12.01.2569

ufl 1 $uamu 2568 &9 1 unsIAx 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
U MUIZLAY FovgTuendssan BOABININ wdn \ATAR vanenly
5105010103 ANEDL-BIANSTALN. 142,555.62 72,446.30 0.00 215,001.92
5105010105 Andou-anA1su 470,443.50 239,077.85 0.00 709,521.35
5105010109 ANLEDY-ALALA. 162,738.25 70,160.69 0.00 212,898.94|
5105010111 ANEDL-A. BN 58,407.07 29,682.28 0.00 88,089.35
5105010113 Aion-n Tl 54,974.00 27,937.62 0.00 82,911.62
5105010115 AVEeY-A.Tawan 65,607.93 33,341.73 0.00 98,949.66
5105010117 ANEDI-A.LNEAT 752.05 382.20 0.00 1,134.25
5105010123 Andou-A.41579 16,720.13 8,497.11 0.00 25,217.24
5105010125 oA 3ne" 1,323.28 672.49 0.00 1,995.77
5105010127 ANEDY-A.AONY 210,824.90 95,087.67 0.00 305,912.57
5105010129 AdDY-A.NANE 270,013.61 131,608.45 0.00 401,662.06
5105010131 AEN-A.A% @V/ﬂi 4,194.78 215178| ) gp— 000 6,326.56

(UwaI13il ASEAnR)
s sUy

(wemesduni Uszmulan)
Fennemsmendumaiamysyal




FINNUVININLIELTNNYTUTU

SWARUNYIU : 20006 ANUNIIUAMENTIUNITNISONTFNY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5!
UserName : A20006002991001 swavaendnane : 2000600299 Inendoinedamysysol Report date 1 12.01.2569
Sufl 1 $ua1my 2568 9 1 UnsIAY 2569 Report time :  14:07:59
U e nUsTaN FoUnAuunussay BONLNIN win LATHA gonenty
5105010135 AADY-A.AUGS 3,118.69 1,584.91 0.00 4,703.60
5107010199 QAN DY 418,340.00 0.00 (23,400.00) 394,940.00|
5209010112 T/EDnuAuseRu 19,600.00 23,400.00 0.00 43,000.00
5210010103 T/E-Tows/mu/alnun, 12,120.65 0.00 0.00 42,120.65
5210010105 T/E-Usuduninegy 10,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 510,000.00
sumEdnTe 2000600299 0.00 26,313,774.19 (26,313,774.19) 0.00
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